Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

Armband Nane

26026
26023
26019
26013
26010
26008
26021
26007
26006
26003
26001

Fi nn
W zard
Hai | ey
War
Lucy
Hol 1y (K)
Tony
Fenway
Runor
Psyche
Pari s
Zer

Ar mband Nane

22085
22080
22077
22072
22066
22065
22064
22059
22014
22050
22047
22045
22044
22041
22039
22038
22036
22034
22031
22029
22028
22024
22021
22019

Kel so

R se

Fl ane
Skeeeet er!
Ket ch
Schmut zy
Justice

R vet
Party

Yaz

Nut meg
Ski d
Keeper (F)
El f

DJ

Bliss
Quest

Shap
Bonus
Caper
Austin (M)
Perry Mason
Kai

Eoi n

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ti me

39.
41.
39.
37.
39.
36.
37.
39.
39.
40.
38.
39.

51
03
93
90
09
19
95
09
82
55
30
45

Ti me

40.
37.
35.
39.
41.
40.
39.
39.
41.

39.
41.
38.
42.
39.

37.
36.

37
43
50
06
32
08
92
33
26

Sunday, July 18, 2010
Masters Gamblers

16 seconds

5pt

NFPOFPMNMNMNRFPFPPFPEFEDNDN

16 seconds

5pt

P NODMNOFRFEFPEFEPDNNDN

OFP NFPFPNMNPFPODNENDN

Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
3 3
1 4
2 3
2 2
2 4
4 3
3 3
3 3
3 1
3 3
2 2
3 3
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
3 2
3 3
2 1
2 2
2 2
2 4
3 3
3 4
3 4
3 4
2 1
3 3
3 2
3 3
2 3
2 2
1 4
3 3
2 2
3 1
1 2
3 1
3 3

26 inch Judge:

1Pt

PNRPRMRPRPRERPNMNDNODWER

Gambl e

20
20
20
20

20
20

22 inch Judge:

1Pt

PR NRPNORNAMNERLER

WhrOoOPr,WELRNPFRLPEPDNEPRE

Gambl e

20
20

20

20
20

20

20

20

20
20

Sher i

Sher i

Boone
Scor e

39
34
48
47
51
57
39
59
49
25
25
39

Boone
Scor e

36
39
44
45
24
29
26
62
29
62
41

59
30
59
20
27
33
39
26
49
25
49
47

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed



4 22018 Lochl an 36. 95
6 22017 Per k 37.92
22016 Zap 38.81
22013 Raef 37.29
22007 Tri 40. 26
22087 Zen 36. 42
22006 Shi ne 39.42
22005 Bam 38. 47

22001  Moxi e(F) 41. 75

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
5Pt

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

4 16024 H A L. 45. 14
16022 Fly (Barret Absent

2 16018 Jonesy 32.08

16016 Bailey (S) 44.52

16015 Lily (M No Ti e

1 16014  Hemi 41. 67
16009  Pochi 42. 04
3 16004 Divot (C)  40.82

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 12011 Ti ki 39. 47
2 12006 R k 44. 48
3 12004 Ben Matl ock 43.83

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

5Pt

2
2
0

54

2

0

0

21

38. 9%

P NDNNODMNMNDMNEFEDNO

PR P OOR

5 4
3 3
2 4
3 3
3 3
4 3
3 3
2 3
1 2
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
2 3
3 3
3 3
3 2
3 3
1 2
2 3
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
2 3
2 3
3 3

ORRPRPRPOREN

1Pt

P ONPFPPFPRO

1Pt

=

20
20

20
20
20

16 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

12 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

59
59
30
38
39
50
59
54
18

Boone
Scor e

26

31
25
22
33
18
27

Boone
Scor e

34
34
26

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

N

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

3

Armband Nane

P22034
P22033
P22029
P22023
P22019
P22016
P22015
P22008

Josh

Spotty
Sai | or
Riley J. Do
Ji gsaw
Gto

I an

Cady (2)

Armband Nane

P16053
P16050
P16048
P16045
P16040
P16037
P16036
P16034
P16032
P16029
P16028
P16027
P16026
P16021
P16016
P16009
P16008
P16007
P16004
P16001

Peak

Cat cher
Bl ondi e
Dai sy
Jace
Duncan (P)
Di gger
Swi x
Alie
Cady

I ndy (D)
Jake (O
Zephyr
Ellie
Mal |y
Rev

Zest
Tulip
Dori e
Maggi e

Ar mband Nane

P12029

Tyson

Ganbl e:

Ti

No
No
No
39
47

Sunday, July 18, 2010
Performancelll Gamblers

16 seconds

nme

Ti e
Ti e
Ti e
. 36
.13

Absent

41
44

Ganbl e:

Ti

©c&EEEERE

40.
42.
41.
40.
34.
37.
42.
35.

37.

32.
38.

Ganbl e:

Ti

38

.25
.29

5pt

PP, ODNNDN

B

16 seconds

nme

.98
. 84
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
.03
84
38
03
40
55
72
63
70
Ti nme
77
64
95
Ti nme

5pt

PONNROOORRORORRRELPRRLRORLR

17 seconds

nme

.30

5pt

1

Perf ormance |11

3Pt

NNEFENW

=

Per f ormance |11

3Pt

P WNWNWWEARDNWWDNWDNDNWDNWDNE

Perf ormance |11

3Pt

2Pt

W wwnNhw

w

2Pt

N WWWNWNNWWWWWWNNWRADNDW

2Pt

3

1Pt

OpFr OO0

o

1Pt

OFRPRPRPRPREPDMDIMNRPNUORNRRRRERNNLERE

1Pt

0

22 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20

20

20

20

12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

Scor e

39
30
14
47
26

21
23

Scor e

22
25
29
27
29
24
27
46
27
29
53
27
50
25
25
24
59
34
25
18

Scor e

26

Sheri Boone

Qualified

Sheri Boone

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Sheri Boone



P12024 Jiffy Absent

2 P12020 Rocko 39.01 0 3 3 3 27
P12009 Mari ah 42. 29 1 1 2 0 18
1 P12008 Tim No Tinme 0 3 4 1 28
4 P12004 Roscoe 34. 67 2 1 1 2 24
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P08001 Divot (B) 44. 71 2 0 2 2 22

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 33

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 15.2%



Sunday, July 18, 2010
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 26029 Nash 38. 40 1 1 2 3 20
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
3 22076 Mearl e 45. 25 2 1 2 2
1 22071 Shazam 37.23 2 2 5 0 20
22053 Chl oe Absent
22049 M randa Absent
2 22042 Brite 37.48 1 2 3 3 20
4 22037 Sly No Ti nme 1 2 2 3
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
3 16013 Ty 38. 20 0 1 2 5
2 16010 Yao M ng 38. 43 1 1 4 0 20
4 16007 Mssy (M 37.93 1 2 3 3
1 16003 Kitt 40. 56 2 0 3 4 20
16001 St ar 60. 96 0 2 3 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 12008 Douce 40. 39 1 1 2 1 20
2 12005 Madi son 37.50 0 1 2 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Li anne Martin
Scor e

41 Qualified

Li anne Martin
Scor e

27
59 Qualified

49 Qualified
26

Li anne Martin
Scor e

36
44 Qualified
29
47 Qualified
20

Li anne Martin
Scor e

39 Qualified
33






Sunday, July 18, 2010
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
2 P22032 Austin (M 41.57 2
4 P22028 | ke 44. 48 2
P22027 Harvey No Ti e 1
P22026 Mulligan 47. 77 1
P22013 Ditto 42.12 0
1 P22007 Et han 39.91 1
3 P22001 Bl aze 39.31 0

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
P16051 Xena Absent
1 P16043 Auggi e 41. 11 0
2 P16025 Zu 46. 92 0
3 P16024 Remni 45.74 0

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
1 P12025 Lucy (B) 42. 68 0
3 P12022 Spur 36. 97 1
4 P12018 Wwally 42. 35 1
2 P12010 Killian 37.59 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
1 P08010 M mi 41. 85 0

P0O8008 Wi By Absent

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 15
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 2
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualifi ed:

Per f ormance ||
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

22 inch Judge: Lianne Martin
Ganbl e Scor e

30
25
12
23
24
20 45
26

Qualified

OFRP NMNNOON
NDABANPEFEWNDN
OFRL NMNMNODNMNDNO

Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Lianne Martin

3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gambl e Scor e
2 2 3 20 39 Qualified
2 2 1 17
1 2 2 13

Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Lianne Martin

3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gambl e Scor e
2 3 1 20 40 Qualified
0 1 5 35
0 1 1 11
1 2 1 20 39 Qualified

Per f ormance ||
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

8 inch Judge: Lianne Martin
Ganbl e Scor e

3 3 5 20 49  Qualified






Sunday, July 18, 2010
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

1 26022 Chaz 37.05 1 2 1 4

2 26017 Ilia 35. 68 2 1 2 3
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

2 22081 Keep- her 36. 64 1 1 1 2

1 22055 Bud 45. 60 0 3 3 6

3 22051 Starr 38.09 1 0 2 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

1 16023 Russel 41.55 0 1 0 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

1 12009 Can- A-Soda 38.74 0 1 4 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

2

Percent Qualified: 28.6%

26 inch Judge: Lianne
Ganbl e Score
20 44 Qualified
28
22 inch Judge: Lianne
Ganbl e Score
17
30
14
16 inch Judge: Lianne
Ganbl e Score
6
12 inch Judge: Lianne
Ganbl e Score
20 38 Qualified



Sunday, July 18, 2010
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
1 P22024 Bail ey 40. 92 0
2 P22006 Vesta 40. 53 0
P22004 Nadya Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
Ri cky 47.99 0
3 P16047 Fred 47.99 1
1 P16031 Indy (C 33.29 1
P16022 Brody 41.75 0
4 P16019 Luke 41. 11 1
2 P16012 Caper 35. 37 2
P16011 Cus No Tinme 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
P12031 Trace Absent
1 P12026 Abby 47. 28 0
P12019 Turbo Absent
2 P12001 Rusty No Tine 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
1 P08011 Di esel 41.72 0
2 P08007 Squi sh 34.71 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 13

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

4
Percent Qualified: 30.8%

Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge: Lianne Martin

3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gambl e Scor e
3 0 2 17
0 2 3 9

Li anne Martin
Scor e

Per f or mance |
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

16 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

16
26
20 48
11
18
20 42
13

Qualified

Qualified

OFRPFPEFELPDNDNNDN
P RPNPFPWWDN
WOoOOoOwNMNOOoO

Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Lianne Martin

3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gambl e Scor e
1 1 3 11
0 2 3 9

Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Lianne Martin

3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gambl e Scor e
3 1 6 20 44 Qualified
1 3 2 20 43 Qualified






Sunday, July 18, 2010

26 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

Masters Jumpers
Di stance: 135 yards SCT: 33 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S
Fi nn 35. 43 2.43 1 0
26030 Jake No Ti e 0 0
3 26026 W zard 27.52 0. 00 0 0
26023 Hai | ey 29. 27 0. 00 0 0
4 26021 Fenway 27. 65 0. 00 0 0
1 26019 War 25. 06 0. 00 0 0
26018 Lot us Absent
26013 Lucy No Ti e 0 0
26010 Holly (K) 28. 38 0. 00 0 0
2 26008 Tony 25.79 0. 00 0 0
26007 Runor 29. 49 0. 00 0 0
26003 Pari s No Ti e 0 0
Di stance: 135 yards SCT: 33 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S
5 22085 Kel so 28. 37 0. 00 0 0
22082 Jot 29.79 0. 00 0 1
22080 Ri se No Ti e 0 0
22077 Fl ame No Ti e 0 0
22072 Skeeeeter! Absent
22069 Bet No Ti e 0 0
22065 Schmut zy No Ti e 0 0
22064 Justice Absent
22059 Ri vet Absent
22014 Party No Ti e 0 0
3 22050 Yaz 26. 60 0. 00 0 0
22048 Wi gl ey No Ti e 0 0
4 22047 Nut meg 26. 89 0. 00 0 0
22045 Skid Absent
22044 Keeper (F) No Tine 0 0
22041 El f No Ti e 0 0
22040 Verve No Ti e 0 0
2 22039 DJ 25.71 0. 00 0 0
22036 Quest 32.33 0. 00 1 0
22031 Bonus No Ti e 0 0
22028 Austin (M) 28.83 0. 00 0 0
22023 Ril ey No Ti e 0 0
22021 Kai 29. 09 0. 00 0 0
22020 Fl i ng Absent

F

OO OoOoOoOoOo

OO oOoo

F

o O O oo

o

O O oo

eNeolNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

Sher i

E

ol eoNoNoll Sl e]

R O OO

Sher i

E

[ R P OO

=

O Fr O

OFRPORFRPROOR R R

Boone

Scor e

7.43
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

Elim
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim

Boone

Scor e

0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim

Elim
Elim

Elim
0. 00
Elim
0. 00

Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
5.00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
0. 00

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed



22019 Eoi n No Ti e 0

22018 Lochl an No Ti e 0

1 22017 Per k 24.25 0. 00 0

22013 Raef No Ti e 0

22006 Shi ne 26.72 0. 00 0

22087 Zen No Ti e 0

22005 Bani 29.11 0. 00 1

22001 Moxi e( F) 47.92 14. 92 0

D stance: 129 yards SCT: 34 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R

16022 Fly (Barret 32.15 0. 00 0

16016 Bailey (S) 34.84 0. 84 0

4 16015 Lily (M 31.74 0. 00 0

3 16014 Hemi 30. 84 0. 00 0

16013 Ty 33.41 0. 00 0

2 16009 Pochi 30.72 0. 00 0

1 16004 Divot (O 25.30 0. 00 0

D stance: 129 yards SCT: 36 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R

1 12011  Ti ki 29.55 0. 00 0

12006 Ri k No Tine 0

2 12005 Madi son 41. 24 5.24 2

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 48
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 21
Percent Qualified: 43.8%

0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
2 0 0 10. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 14.92
16 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 84
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
12 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 15. 24

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed



D st ance:
Pl ace

P22035
2 P22034
1 P22033
P22029
P22028
P22023
P22020
P22019
P22016
P22015
P22014
P22008
3 P22007
4 P22002

D st ance:
Pl ace

P16053
P16051
P16050
P16048
P16045
P16043
1 P16036
P16032
2 P16028
P16027
P16026
P16025
P16021
P16016
P16009
P16008
P16007
P16001

w b

D st ance:
Pl ace

3 P12027

135 yards
Ar mband Name

135 yards
Ar mband Name

129 yards
Ar mband Name

Psyche

Josh

Spotty
Sai | or

I ke

Riley J. Do
z

Ji gsaw
Qato

I an

Snoop Doggy
Cady (2)

Et han

Sam

Peak
Xena

Cat cher
Bl ondi e
Dai sy
Auggi e
Di gger
Alie

I ndy (D)
Jake (O
Zephyr
Zu
Ellie
Mal |y
Rev

Zest
Tulip
Maggi e

Bugsy

Sunday, July 18, 2010

Performancelll Jumpers

SCT: 36 seconds

Ti me

Absent
28.55
27. 40
50. 61
32. 44
34.53
Absent
Absent
34. 27
Absent
30. 45
34.73
31.31
34. 28

SCT: 36 seconds

Ti me

30. 20
Absent
28.52
No Ti e
Absent
37.56
25. 37
Absent
27. 83
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
37.51
32. 63
30.74
28.90
37.25

SCT: 37 seconds

Ti me

35. 45

TFl ts

0.
0.
14. 61
0.
0.

TFl ts

0.

TFl ts

0.

PROOOR

Perf ormance |11

00
00

00
00

R

= O OOOo

O O oo

S

o O OO oo

OO Fr N

Perf ormance |11

00

. 00

. 56
. 00

. 00

51

. 00

00

. 00
.25

R

OO OoOoOo

S

0

O O OO

Per f ormance |11

00

R

0

S

22 inch Judge:

F

OO OoOoo

o

O O oo

16 inch Judge:

F

0

o

o

OO OoOoo

12 inch Judge:

F

0

E

Orr OO0OO0O

=

O O oo

E

OO or o

E

0

Sher i
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
14. 61
Elim
5.00

Elim

10. 00
5. 00
0. 00
0. 00

Sher i
Scor e

Elim

Elim
Elim

6.51
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
1.25

Sher i
Scor e

0. 00

Boone

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Boone

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Boone

Qualified



P12020 Rocko 30. 02
2 P12010 Killian 31.79
1 P12008 Tim 30. 99
D stance: 129 yards SCT: 39 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P08010 M mi 34.08
P0O8008 Wi nsy 39. 82
P08001 Divot (B) No Ti e
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 28
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 11
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 42

o O
o O
o o
o o
o O
o o

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S F
0. 00 0 0 0
0.82 0 0 0
0 0 0
. 9%

o

8 inch Judge:

E

=

Elim

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Sheri Boone
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
Elim

Elim



Sunday, July 18, 2010

Advanced Jumpers

D stance: 144 yards SCT: 37 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: Lianne Martin
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 26029 Nash 39. 60 2.60 0 0 0 0 2.60
D stance: 144 yards SCT: 37 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Lianne Martin
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
22076 Mearl e 24. 27 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
1 22071 Shazam 22.93 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22053 Chl oe Absent
22051 Starr 34.50 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22042 Brite 25.08 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
4 22038 Bliss 36. 34 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 22016  Zap 28. 14 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 22007  Tri 25.79 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 39 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Lianne Martin
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
3 16010 Yao M ng 35.25 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
2 16007 Mssy (M 31.00 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
1 16006 Fly 28. 83 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 42 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge: Lianne Martin
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
1 12008 Douce 41. 82 0. 00 0 0 1 0 20. 00
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6

Percent Qualified:






Sunday, July 18, 2010

Performance |l Jumpers

Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 40 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts
2 P22027 Harvey 45. 83 5.83
1 P22013 Ditto 34. 38 0.00
3 P22001 Bl aze 61. 35 21.35

Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 40 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts

1 P16023 Dot 28. 50 0. 00

Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 42 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts
P12031 Trace Absent

1 P12022 Spur 33.86 0.00

2 P12018 Wwally 36. 11 0.00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OR~OOFRLO®

6. 7%

Per f ormance ||

R

o o

0

o

S

0
0
1

Per f ormance ||

R S

0

Per f ormance ||

R S

o

22 inch Judge:

F

0
0
0

16 inch Judge:

F E

0

12 inch Judge:

F E

o

E

o o

0

o

Li anne Martin

Scor e

5.83
0. 00
26. 35

Li anne

Scor e

0. 00

Li anne

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00

Qualified

Martin

Qualified

Martin

Qualified
Qualified



Sunday, July 18, 2010

StartersJumpers
D stance: 129 yards SCT: 35 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: Lianne Martin
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 26022 Chaz 24.62 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
D stance: 129 yards SCT: 35 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Lianne Martin
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 22081 Keep- her 22.52 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
2 22055 Bud 24. 67 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22049 M randa Absent
Di stance: 124 yards SCT: 37 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Lianne Martin
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 16023 Russel 29.01 0. 00 0 3 0 0 15. 00
2 16001 St ar 32.30 0. 00 0 3 0 0 15. 00
Di stance: 124 yards SCT: 39 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Lianne Martin
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 12010 Sunni 35. 17 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 16.7%



D stance: 129 yards SCT: 38 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P22032 Austin (M 21.87
2 P22006 Vesta 46. 25

P22004 Nadya Absent

D stance: 129 yards SCT: 38 seconds

Sunday, July 18, 2010
Performance | Jumpers

TFl ts

0. 00
8.25

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts
Ri cky No Ti e
Charlie Absent
P16047 Fred No Ti e
4 P16041 Keevah 20.78 0. 00
1 P16031 Indy (O 27. 47 0. 00
P16024 Rem 49. 36 11. 36
3 P16022 Brody 41. 77 3.77
2 P16019 Luke 39. 33 1.33

P16017 Breeze (P) Absent

P16011 Cus No Ti ne

Di stance: 124 yards SCT: 40 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 P12025 Lucy (B) 41. 00
P12003 Petey Absent

2 P12001 Rusty 38.75

Di stance: 124 yards SCT: 42 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 PO8007 Squi sh 29. 53

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

TFl ts

1.00

0. 00

TFl ts
0. 00

13

4

0

0

2

15. 4%

Per f or mance |
R

0
0

Per f or mance |
R

0

OO OO oo

Per f or mance |
R

0

0

Per f or mance |
R

0

S

o

OO oOoOoOoNO

S

22 inch
F

0
0

16 i nch

OO OoOoOoOoOo

12 inch
F

0

8 inch
F

Judge:
E

0
0

Judge:

OO OO OoOPR

Judge:

Judge:
E

L

L

L

L

anne Martin
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
8. 25

anne Martin
Scor e

Elim

Elim

10. 00

0. 00 Qualified
11. 36

3.77

1.33

Elim

anne Martin
Scor e

6. 00

10. 00

anne Martin
Scor e

5. 00






Openi ng: 49 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

22006
22082
22038
22040
22085
4 22018
22064
22035
22005
22036
22047
22044
22024
22039
22014
6 22028
22041
22072
22080
22065
22021
22011
22031
22059
22034
22087
5 22013
22069
22020
1 22017
22029
22019
22023
22001
22066
2 22077
22045
22078

w

Openi ng: 49 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

Mast er s

Ti me
Shi ne 55. 46
Jot 23.81

Bliss 9. 20
Verve 34.18
Kel so 44. 65
Lochl an 52.93
Justice 50. 23
Bell e (B) 46. 29
Bani 46. 76
Quest 31.48
Nut neg 37.13
Keeper (F) 47.13
Perry Mason 45. 87
DJ 57. 26
Party 32.02
Austin (M) 48.24
El f 31.60
Skeeeeter! Absent
Ri se 36. 42
Schmut zy 36. 02
Kai 55. 29
Dori e 50. 31
Bonus 47. 83
Ri vet 36. 14
Snhap 57.70
Zen 45,92
Raef 56. 15
Bet 16. 47
Fl i ng Absent
Per k 46. 55
Caper 52.92

Eoi n 8. 83
Ri | ey Absent
Moxi e(F) 52.70
Ket ch 57.05
Fl ame 46. 68
Skid Absent
Jace 29. 47

Mast er s

Ti me
Fi nn 57. 32

Sunday, July 18, 2010

Master s Snooker
22 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+7  1+7 20
1+7 140 0
1+0 0
1+7 1+7 143 0
1+7 1+7 140 5
1+7  1+7 1+7 20
1+7 1+0 1+4 0
1+2 1+3 1+3 20
1+7  1+7 0
1+7 1+6 0
1+7 1+6 1+3 5
1+7 1+7 146 0
1+7 1+7 140 0
1+7  1+7 1+7 5
1+7 1+6 1+3 0
1+7 1+0 1+3 27
1+7 1+7 143 0
1+0 1+7 1+7 0
1+7 1+0 0
1+7 1+6 1+7 14
1+7 1+6 1+4 5
1+7 1+6 1+3 20
1+7 1+7 140 0
1+0 1+7 1+7 9
1+7 1+6 1+2 27
1+7  1+7 1+7 20
0
1+7  1+7 1+7 27
1+7 1+6 1+3 20
1+2 1+0 0
1+2 1+6 1+3 20
1+7 1+7 143 14
1+7  1+7 1+7 27
1+7 1+6 140 0
26 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+7  1+7 1+7 20

Scor e

©

20
22
44
14
31
16
15
24
23
17
29
19
40
20

17

37
25
39
17
26
45
44

51
39

34
34
51

16

Scor e

44

Super Q

Super Q

Qualified

Qualified

Super Q
Super Q

Super Q
Qualified

Super Q

Super Q



26001  Zer 57.82 147
26026 W zard 53.42 147
26010 Holly (K) 53. 09
4 26003 Paris 44. 00 1+3
3 26008  Tony 51.94 147
26013 Lucy 40. 48 1+7
26007 Rurror 50. 39 1+7
26023 Hai | ey 56. 02 143
26021 Fenway 51.70 1+3
1 26019  War 48. 40 147
26018 Lot us Absent
Openi ng: 53 seconds Masters 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 12006 Ri k 50. 34 1+3
3 12005 Madi son 51. 82 1+2
4 12011  Ti ki 52.15 147
2 12004 Ben Matl ock 70.62 1+6
Openi ng: 51 seconds Masters 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
16013 Ty 13.98 1+2
16022 Fly (Barret 22.50 1+6
16020 Aber deen Absent
1 16014 Hemi 50. 69 147
4 16018 Jonesy 26.71 1+3
2 16015 Lily (M 59. 69 147
16024 H A L. Absent
3 16004 Divot (O No Tinme 1+7
16009 Pochi No Tinme 1+7
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 56
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 17
Percent Qualified: 30.4%

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7

Judge:

1+6
143
1+7
1+6

Judge:

1+0
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+6

1+7
1+6

143

1+7
142
1+6
143
143
1+7
1+7
1+7

14
20
20
27
20

20
20
20
27

Sheri Boone

RC3

1+7
143
1+7
143

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

14
20

5
14

Sheri Boone

RC3

143
1+6
1+6

1+7
1+0

RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

34
36
36
41
43
20
39
40
40
51

Scor e

33
31
29
32

Scor e

14

46
18
31

26
16

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Super Q

Super Q



Openi ng: 49 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

P16009
P16016
P16053
P16008
P16051
P16043
P16036
P16027
P16050
P16028
P16034
P16032
P16021
P16026
P16048
P16001
P16007
P16045
P16025
P16037

Rev

Mal |y
Peak
Zest
Xena
Auggi e
Di gger
Jake (O
Cat cher
I ndy (D)
Swi x
Alie
Ellie
Zephyr
Bl ondi e
Maggi e
Tulip
Dai sy
Zu

Sunday, July 18, 2010

Performancelll Snooker

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

No

54.
57.
53.

Ti me
67
96
93

Absent

51.
50.
No

29.
51.
44,
15.
49.
40.
59.
51.
54.

29
21
Ti nme
20
85
91
05
97
32
22
19
61

Absent

60.

Duncan (P) 46.

Openi ng: 49 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

P22034
P22027
P22007
P22029
P22015
P22020
P22019
P22016
P22018
P22023
P22008
P22033

Josh

Har vey
Et han
Sai | or

I an

z

Ji gsaw
Qato
AXsym
Riley J.
Cady (2)
Spotty

Openi ng: 53 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

3

P0O8010

M mi

25
11

RC1

1+6
142
1+7
1+7

142
1+7

1+7
1+7
142
1+4
1+7
142
1+0
142
142

143
1+7

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

18.
58.
30.
50.
58.

38
70
04
65
88

Absent

37.
54.
49.
Do 20.
48.
56.

02
68
30
03
68
79

RC1

1+0
1+7
1+7
142
1+7

1+7
143
142
1+7
142
1+7

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

62.

35

RC1

1+6

16 inch Judge:

Sheri Boone

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7

143
1+7

1+0
1+6
1+6

1+6
143
1+6
1+6
1+7

1+6
1+7

22 inch Judge:

143
1+5
1+7

143
143

143
143

143
143
143
143
1+7

1+6
1+0

0
20
5
20

20
27
0
0
20
27
0
27
27
5
20
20

5
0

Sheri Boone

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+6
1+6
143
1+7

142
1+6
1+5

1+6
1+7

8 inch Judge:

143

142
143

1+0

1+6
143

1+7

o O 01 O

NN
OO oO~NOOo

Sheri Boone

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+6

-1-

143

20

Scor e

14
34
26
44

31
47

39
41

46
38
17
34
39

23
17

Scor e

24
15
10
34

12
38
40

10
24

Scor e

38

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Super Q

Qualified

Qualified

Super Q
Super Q

Qualified



1 P08001 Divot (B) 57.12
2 P08013 Tayl or 50. 64
4 P08008 Wi nsy 54. 58

Openi ng: 51 seconds

142
142
142

Per f ormance |11

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1
3 P12023 Jeter 46. 09 1+2
1 P12027 Bugsy 51.72 1+6
4 P12008 Tim No Tinme 142
2 P12029 Tyson 56. 23 1+0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 37
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 13
Percent Qualified: 35.1%

1+6
143
1+6

RC2

143
1+6

142

143
143
143

12 inch Judge:

RC3

143
143

1+7

27
27
20

Sheri Boone

RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

20

20

41 Super Q
38 Super Q
34

Scor e

13
38 Qualified

32



Sunday, July 18, 2010
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 26 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1
1 26029 Nash 51.78 1+7
Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1
22076 Mearl e 24. 63 145
22071 Shazam 58. 32 1+0
22053 Chl oe Absent
2 22051 Starr 37.90 1+3
4 22050 Yaz 38.94 1+5
3 22042 Brite 41. 15 1+3
22037 Sly 39.23 1+5
1 22007  Tri 45. 41 1+3
Openi ng: 51 seconds Advanced 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1
1 16010 Yao M ng 44,02 1+5
2 16007 Mssy (M 38. 87 1+5
3 16006 Fly No Tine
Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1
1 12008 Douce 37.32 1+5
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified:

Li anne Martin
RC5 RC6 ds

Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4

142 1+3 1+4 20

Judge: Lianne Martin

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+7 1+6 140 0
1+7  1+7 1+2 9
1+2 1+7 146 27
1+6 1+2 1+3 27
1+2 1+7 146 27
1+3 1+2 27
1+2  1+7 1+7 27
Judge: Lianne Martin

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7  1+7 27
1+3 1+2 27

0
Judge: Lianne Martin

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

147  1+2 27

Scor e

40

Scor e

22
29

49
47
49

40
50

Scor e

49
40

Scor e

44

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified






Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

P22028
P22026
P22013
P22001

AP WN

| ke
Mul I'i gan
Ditto

Bl aze

Openi ng: 53 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

P12025
P12022
P12018
P12010

WL AN

Lucy (B)
Spur

Wal |y
Killian

Ti me

46. 99
48. 40
50. 51

Per f ormance ||

No Ti ne

Ti me

49. 97
39. 35
46. 85
49. 06

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Per f ormance ||

Sunday, July 18, 2010

Performance |l Snooker

RC1

1+5
1+6
143
1+0

RC1

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

5. 0%

RC2

1+0
1+7
142

RC2

1+6
143
1+6
1+7

RC3

1+0
1+0
1+7

RC3

1+6
143
1+7

22 inch Judge:

Li anne Martin

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

142

1+6

12 inch Judge:

27
20
27

0

Li anne Martin

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

143

27
27
27
27

Scor e

38
36
49

Scor e

47
41
48
45

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 26022 Chaz

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

2 22081 Keep- her 38. 09

3 22055 Bud No Ti me
22049 M r anda Absent

1 22016 Zap 39. 04

Openi ng: 51 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 16023 Russel 33.50
2 16001 St ar 41. 97

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 12003 Sophie (R) 32.75
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Starters/ Novice

No Ti ne

Starters/ Novice

Starters/ Novice

Starters/ Novice

aproOoOFRL~N

Sunday, July 18, 2010
Starters Snooker

RC1

146 1+0

RC1

143
1+0

145 1+0

1+7 1+5 145

16 inch Judge:
RC1 RC2 RC3 R4
1+5
1+6

1+0
1+6

143
1+6

12 inch Judge:

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4

147 1+3 1+2

7. 1%

26 inch Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

22 inch Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

Li anne Martin

0

Li anne Martin

27

0

27

Li anne Martin
RC5 RC6 ds

27
0

Li anne Martin
RC5 RC6 ds

27

Scor e

Scor e

38 Qualified
1

47 Qualified

Scor e

38 Qualified
21

Scor e

42 Qualified



Sunday, July 18, 2010
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1 RC2
2 P22032 Austin (M 34.08 145 1+6
1 P22006 Vesta 54. 32 1+5 1+7
P22004 Nadya Absent
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1 RC2
1 Ri cky 52.50 1+5 1+6
P16047 Fred 41. 03 145 1+6
2 P16031 Indy (O 38. 63 1+7 1+5
3 P16024 Remi 38. 37 145 1+7
P16022 Brody 50. 06 1+7 1+3
4 P16019 Luke 47.55 145 1+7
P16012 Caper No Tinme 1+6
P16011 Cus No Tinme 1+5 1+0
Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1 RC2
P12031 Trace Absent
1 P12026 Abby No Tinme 1+5 1+0
Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1 RC2
2 P08011 Di esel 44, 00 1+5 1+6
1 P0O8007 Squi sh 40. 26 1+7 1+5
3 PO8005 Joey 32.78 1+7 1+3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 64.3%

Judge: Lianne Martin
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+4 5
1+3 14
Judge: Lianne Martin

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

146 27
143 27
1+4 27
143 27
1+4 27
143 27
0
0
Judge: Lianne Martin

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

Judge: Lianne Martin
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+3 27
1+4 27
1+2 27

Scor e

23
32

Scor e

47
44
46
45
44
45

Scor e

Scor e

44
46
42

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified






D stance: 188 yards SCT:

Pl ace

26030
26026
26023
26021
26019
3 26016
2 26013
26010
1 26008
26007
26003
4 26001

Armband Nane

Fi nn
Jake
W zard
Hai | ey
Fenway
War

Fi dget
Lucy
Hol 1y (K)
Tony
Runor
Pari s
Zer

D stance: 188 yards SCT:

Pl ace

22085
22082
22080
1 22077
22076
22069
22066
22014
22065
22064
22059
22048
22047
22044
22041
22040
22039
22036
22035
22031
6 22028
22024
22023

Ar mband Nane

Kel so

Jot

Ri se

Fl ame
Mearl e
Bet

Ket ch
Party
Schmut zy
Justice
Ri vet
Wi gl ey
Nut meg
Keeper (F)
El f

Verve

DJ

Quest
Bell e (B)
Bonus

Austin (M)
Perry Mason

Ri | ey

Sunday, July 18, 2010
Masters Standard

59 seconds
Ti me

56.
52.
51.

No

50.
38.
47.
46.

No

43.
52.

No

47.

02
05
99
Ti me
18
43
01
27
Ti nme
36
47
Ti nme
45

TFl ts

o O o

O O OO

o

59 seconds
Ti me

EELEEEERNSERNREDEONEEIESES

.73

Ti me
Ti me

. 96

Ti me
Ti me

.48
.71

Ti me

.54

Ti me

.10

Ti me

. 56

08

.62

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
35

Ti nme
Ti nme

TFl ts

0.

o O

Mast ers

. 00
. 00
. 00

. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00

. 00
. 00

. 00

R

OO OO0 O0OO0DO0CO0OO0O WO

Mast ers

00

. 00

. 00

. 00

. 00

. 00

. 00

. 00
. 00

. 00

R

OO OO0 O0O 0P OO0ODO0OO0OO0OFRPROONOOOOOO

26 inch Judge:

S

OO O0OO0OO0OO0OONOOOPEFrOo

22 inch Judge:

S

OO OO0 O0DO0OO0COORFRPROFRPROOODODOOOOOOoOLPR

F

eNeoNeolNeolNeolNolNolNolNolNolololNo)

F

eNeoNeoNeNolNolNeoNolNolNoloNolNolNeolNolNolNolNolNolNoelNolNolNol

Sher i

E

OPrRPO0OO0OPFPOO0OOCORFrRPF OO

Sher i

E

PRPORPRRPRPFRPOOOROROROORRPROREREO

Boone

Scor e

5.00
5.00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
10. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00

Boone

Scor e

5.00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
10. 00
0. 00
Elim
5.00
Elim
5.00
Elim
5.00
0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed



22021 Kai 56. 53 0. 00 0
3 22018 Lochl an 41. 36 0. 00 0
2 22017 Per k 40. 87 0. 00 0
4 22013 Raef 41.77 0. 00 0
22011 Dori e No Ti e 0
22009 I ndy (D) Absent
5 22006 Shi ne 43. 05 0. 00 0
22087 Zen No Ti e 0
22001 Moxi e( F) 59. 59 0.59 1
Di stance: 183 yards SCT: 62 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
3 16022 Fly (Barret 54.42 0. 00 0
16020 Aber deen Absent
16018 Jonesy No Ti e 0
16015 Lily (M No Tinme 0
2 16014 Hemi 50. 15 0. 00 0
16009 Pochi No Ti e 0
1 16004 Di vot (O 48. 04 0. 00 0
Di stance: 183 yards SCT: 65 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
12011  Ti ki No Tine 0
1 12008 Douce 65. 06 0. 06 0
12006 Ri k No Tine 0
2 12004 Ben Matl ock 71.23 6. 23 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 54
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 18
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

O OO oo

o o

16 inch Judge:
F

S

O OO oo

12 inch Judge:
F

S

= O OO

OO OoOoOo

o o

OO OoOoo

O O oo

O OOOo

- O

Sher i

E

O OR P

Sher i

E

O Fr O PR

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim

0. 00
Elim
5.59

Boone

Scor e

0. 00

Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim
0. 00

Boone

Scor e

Elim
0. 06
Elim
11. 23

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Sunday, July 18, 2010
Performancelll Standard

D stance: 188 yards SCT: 62 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
P22035 Psyche No Ti e 0 0
3 P22034 Josh 43.81 0. 00 1 0
P22033 Spotty No Tinme 0 0
P22023 Riley J. Do No Tinme 0 0

P22019 Ji gsaw Absent
P22016 OQto 66. 45 4. 45 1 0
P22015 Ian No Tinme 0 0
2 P22014 Snoop Doggy 57.35 0. 00 0 0
4 P22008 Cady (2) 56. 76 0. 00 0 1
1 P22007 Et han 53. 86 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 188 yards SCT: 62 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
P16053 Peak No Tinme 0 0

P16051 Xena Absent
P16050 Cat cher No Tinme 0 0
3 P16040 Jace 55. 16 0. 00 0 0
P16037 Duncan (P) 62.05 0. 05 0 0
P16036 Di gger 50. 75 0. 00 1 1
2 P16032 dlie 52. 68 0. 00 0 0
4 P16029 Cady 58. 09 0. 00 0 0
P16027 Jake (O No Ti e 0 0
1 P16026 Zephyr 50. 16 0. 00 0 0
P16021 Elie 58. 30 0. 00 0 0
P16009 Rev No Tinme 0 0
P16008 Zest No Tinme 0 0
P16007 Tulip No Tinme 0 0
Di stance: 183 yards SCT: 65 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S
3 P12024 Jiffy 58. 97 0. 00 2 1
2 P12022 Spur 57.63 0. 00 0 0
P12016 Rou No Tinme 0 0
P12009 Mari ah No Tinme 0 0
1 P12008 Tim 57. 34 0. 00 0 0

22 inch Judge:

16

12

F

O O oo

OO oOoo

i nch Judge:

F

o

eNeoNeololNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolo)

i nch Judge:

F

OO OoOoo

E

N S ==

OO or o

E

P PPOORFPOOOOOLPR

E

Or P oo

Sher i
Scor e

Elim
5.00

Elim
Elim

9. 45
Elim
0. 00
5. 00
0. 00

Sher i
Scor e

Elim

Elim
0. 00
0. 05
10. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Sher i
Scor e

15. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00

Boone

Qualified

Qualified

Boone

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Boone

Qualified

Qualified



P12004 Roscoe No Ti ne 0

D stance: 183 yards SCT: 68 seconds Per f or mance

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts R
P08013 Tayl or No Ti e 0

PO8010 M m No Ti me 0

1 P08001 Divot (B) 61. 07 0.00 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 31
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified:

[
S

0
0

8 inch Judge:

F

O O o

E

=

Elim

Sheri Boone
Scor e

Elim
Elim
0. 00 Qualified



Sunday, July 18, 2010
Advanced Standard

D stance: 174 yards SCT: 61 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Lianne Martin
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 22071 Shazam 40. 64 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22050 Yaz 49. 50 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22042 Brite 55. 20 0. 00 0 0 1 0 20. 00
22038 Bliss 59. 64 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
3 22037 Sly 61. 97 0.97 0 0 0 0 0. 97
4 22029 Caper 47. 66 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
2 22019 Eoi n 43. 56 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22007  Tri 55.21 0. 00 0 1 1 0 25.00
Di stance: 169 yards SCT: 63 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Lianne Martin
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
16016 Bailey (S) No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 16007 Mssy (M 88. 89 25. 89 3 1 0 0 45. 89
1 16006 Fly 45. 53 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
16003 Kitt 51. 47 0. 00 0 1 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 25.0%



Sunday, July 18, 2010
Performancell Standard

Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 64 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
2 P22029 Sailor 80. 20 16. 20 0 0 0 0 16. 20
3 P22028 | ke 81. 96 17. 96 1 1 0 0 27.96
1 P22027 Harvey 76. 47 12. 47 0 0 0 0 12. 47
4 P22013 Ditto 88. 99 24.99 1 0 0 0 29. 99

Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 64 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Lianne

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 P16048 Bl ondie 49. 62 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00

P16025 Zu 68. 73 4.73 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 P16023 Dot 51. 04 0. 00 0 1 1 0 25.00
2 P16016 Mally 73.15 9.15 1 0 0 0 14. 15

Di stance: 169 yards SCT: 66 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Lianne
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
2 P12018 Wwally 63. 28 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 P12010 Killian 53. 66 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 10

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 10.0%

Li anne Martin

Martin

Martin

Qualified



D stance: 148 yards SCT: 67 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
3 26029 Nash 65. 14 0. 00 0 2
2 26022 Chaz 53. 17 0. 00 0 3
1 26005 Deni 45. 55 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 67 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
3 22081 Keep- her 46. 50 0. 00 0 1
1 22055 Bud 48. 52 0. 00 0 0
22053 Chl oe Absent
2 22051 Starr 52. 69 0. 00 0 0
22049 M randa Absent
4 22016  Zap 50. 64 0. 00 0 1
Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 68 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
16023 Russel No Tinme 0 0
2 16013 Ty 64. 46 0. 00 0 0
1 16010 Yao M ng 61. 95 0. 00 0 0
3 16001 St ar 49. 77 0. 00 0 3
Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 69 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S
2 12010 Sunni 50. 64 0. 00 0 0
12005 Madi son No Tinme 0 0
1 12003 Sophie (R) 59.29 0. 00 0 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 35.7%

Sunday, July 18, 2010

Starters Standard

F

(N

F

0

F

O O oo

F

o

26 inch Judge:

E

o o

22 inch Judge:

E

0
0

16 inch Judge:

E

O oOOoPRr

12 inch Judge:

E

=

Li anne Martin
Scor e

30. 00
15. 00

0. 00 Qualified

Li anne Martin
Scor e

5. 00
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
5. 00

Li anne Martin
Scor e

Elim
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
15. 00

Li anne Martin
Scor e

20. 00
Elim
5.00






D stance: 148 yards
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
1 P22032 Austin
2 P22026 Millig
3 P22024 Bail ey
P22006 Vesta
P22004 Nadya
4 P22001 Bl aze
D stance: 148 yards
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
Ri cky
Char |
4 P16047 Fred
P16041 Keevah
1 P16031 Indy (
3 P16024 Remi
P16022 Brody
2 P16019 Luke
P16011 Gus
D stance: 145 yards
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
P12031 Trace
2 P12026 Abby
3 P12025 Lucy (
P12019 Turbo
1 P12007 Boom
P12001 Rusty
D stance: 145 yards
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
3 P08011 Di esel

Sunday, July 18, 2010
Performance| Standard

SCT: 70 seconds
Ti me

46. 54
69. 89
53. 26
91. 57
Absent
82.81

(M

an

SCT: 70 seconds
Ti me

67.57
e Absent
61. 62
41. 09
39. 27
48. 63
88. 23
59. 34
No Tinme

o)

SCT: 71 seconds
Ti me

Absent
80. 36
B) 64. 87
Absent
58. 89
No Tinme

SCT: 72 seconds
Ti me

66. 84

Per f or mance |

TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
21.57 0
12. 81 0

Per f or mance |
TFI ts R

0. 00 0

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
18. 23
0. 00

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Per f or mance |

TRl ts R
9. 36 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

0

Per f or mance |
TFI ts R

0. 00 0

N EF, OO

O OFr P, ONLEPE

o

S

22 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0

16 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1

12 inch Judge:

F E
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 1

8 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

L

L

L

L

anne Martin
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
51. 57

Qualified
Qualified

32.81

anne Martin
Scor e

10. 00

5.00
10. 00
0. 00
5.00
23.23
0. 00
Elim

Qualified

Qualified

anne Martin
Scor e

29. 36
30. 00

0. 00
Elim

Qualified

anne Martin
Scor e

5. 00



1 PO8007 Squi sh 40. 05
2 PO8005 Joey 46. 46

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0.
0.

20

4

0

0

5

25. 0%

00
00

o

o o



26 inch
Pl ace

WL AN

22 inch
Pl ace

~

E o)

16 i nch
Pl ace

4

(o3}

Judge:
Ar mband

26013

26008
26010

Judge:
Ar mband

22079
22067
22070
22043
22021
22085
22013
22005
22069
22032
22006
22031
22045
22025
22076
22062
22044
22059
22017

Judge:
Ar mband

16016
16012
16006
16024
16019
16011

Li anne Martin

Name

Lucy
Fi nn
Tony
Holly (K)

Ti me

33.08
32.90
30. 03
36. 27

Li anne Martin

Name

Bean
Zoom
Vi xen
Any
Kai

Kel so
Raef
Bani
Bet

Bi ggi e
Shi ne
Bonus
Skid
Roni n
Mearl e
Bl i ng
Keeper (F)
R vet
Per k

Ti me

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
35.76
31.11
29.91
39. 89
40. 17
30. 36
29. 93
30.91
Absent
Absent
29.01
30. 45
29.13
Absent
27. 89

Li anne Martin

Name

Bailey (S
Ti na

Fly

H A L.
Navy
Chesney

Ti me

44,11
Absent
34. 60
39. 23
Absent
Absent

Sunday, July 18, 2010
Steeplechase Finals
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o
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Scor e

38.
42.
30.
41.

08
90
03
27

Scor e

40.
36.
29.
44.
40.
30.
34.
45.

76
11
91
89
17
36
93
91

Elim

35.
29.

27.

45
13

89

Scor e

44,

44.
39.

11

60
23



1 16018

2 16014

5 16009
12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband

1 12011

3 12006

2 12003

Jonesy 35.64
Hemi 37.91
Pochi 34. 37

Li anne Martin

Nanme Ti me

Ti ki 32.62
Ri k 44.54
Sophie (R) 37.62

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 25
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

10

o o

o O

o O

o o

o o

o o

o o

o o

35.64
37.91
44, 37

Scor e

32.62
44.54
37.62



Sunday, July 18, 2010
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

22 inch Judge: Lianne Martin

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
5 P22028 |ke 46. 44 0 0 0 0 46. 44
3 P22015 | an 40. 59 0 0 0 0 40. 59
2 P22033 Spotty 35. 56 0 0 0 0 35.56
4 P22007 Et han 36. 88 0 1 0 0 41. 88

P22036 Ml o Absent
1 P22034 Josh 30. 08 0 1 0 0 35.08

16 inch Judge: Lianne Martin

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
2 P16026 Zephyr 35. 37 0 0 0 0 35. 37

P16034 Swi X 46.52 0 1 0 0 51.52
P16005 Zip Absent
3 P16023 Dot 38. 09 0 0 0 0 38. 09
6 P16041 Keevah 47. 64 0 0 0 0 47. 64
5 P16015 Party 34. 33 0 2 0 0 44, 33
4 P16008 Zest 44. 11 0 0 0 0 44, 11
1 P16028 Indy (D) 32.82 0 0 0 0 32.82
12 inch Judge: Lianne Martin
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
P12029 Tyson 38. 29 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 P12024 Jiffy 30. 84 0 1 0 0 35.84
1 P12007 Boom 30. 38 0 0 0 0 30. 38
8 inch Judge: Lianne Martin

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
3 P08005 Joey 39. 28 0 1 0 0 44,28
2 PO8010 M m 42.34 0 0 0 0 42,34
1 P08007 Squi sh 31.80 0 0 0 0 31.80



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 18
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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